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APPENDIX H

Calendar/Cert.Calendar 23.24

OPENING DATES
For Teachers Thursday, August 10, 2023
For Students Monday, August 14, 2023

HOLIDAYS
Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023
Non-student day for elementary and intermediate Friday, November 3, 2023
Staff Development day for high schools Friday, November 3, 2023
Veterans Day Monday, November 10, 2023
Local Holiday Wednesday, November 22, 2023
Thanksgiving Recess Monday-Friday, Nov 20-24, 2023
Winter Recess Monday, December 25, 2023 -

Friday, January 5, 2024
Non-student day for elementary, intermediate and high schools Monday, January 8, 2024
Dr. Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 15, 2024
Lincoln Day Monday, February 12, 2024
Presidents' Day Monday, February 19, 2024
Spring Recess Monday-Friday, March 18-22, 2024
Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2024

LAST DAY OF FIRST TRIMESTER Friday, November 3, 2023
LAST DAY OF FIRST SEMESTER Friday, December 22, 2023
LAST DAY OF SECOND TRIMESTER Friday, March 1, 2024
LAST DAY OF CLASSES Wednesday, May 29, 2024

CLOSING DATE (Teachers on Duty) Thursday, May 30, 2024

Total Duty Days for Teachers 185
Total Days Taught                   180

Counselors/School Social Workers - August 2, 2023 - May 30, 2024 191
Psychologists/Speech Pathologists/Audiologist -  August 2, 2023 - May 30, 2024 191
Specialist/Non-Administrative - July 28, 2023 - June 7, 2024 200
Administrators - Jul 20, 2023 - Jun 7, 2024 206

Report dates are indicated above for each group unless previous arrangements have been made.
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APPENDIX H

Calendar/Cert.Cal 24.25

OPENING DATES
For Teachers Thursday, August 8, 2024
For Students Monday, August 12, 2024

HOLIDAYS
Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2024
Non-student day for elementary and intermediate Friday, November 8, 2024
Staff Development day for high schools Friday, November 8, 2024
Veterans Day Monday, November 11, 2024
Local Holiday Wednesday, November 27, 2024
Thanksgiving Recess Monday-Friday, Nov 25-29, 2024
Winter Recess Monday, December 23, 2024

Friday, January 3, 2025
Non-student day for elementary, intermediate and high schools Monday, January 6, 2025
Dr. Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 20, 2025
Lincoln Day Friday, February 14, 2025
Presidents' Day Monday, February 17, 2025
Spring Recess Monday-Friday, March 17-21, 2025
Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025

LAST DAY OF FIRST TRIMESTER Friday, November 1, 2024
LAST DAY OF FIRST SEMESTER Friday, December 20, 2024
LAST DAY OF SECOND TRIMESTER Friday, February 28, 2025
LAST DAY OF CLASSES Wednesday, May 28, 2025

CLOSING DATE (Teachers on Duty) Thursday, May 29, 2025

Total Duty Days for Teachers 185
Total Days Taught 180

Counselors/School Social Workers - August 1, 2024 - May 30, 2025 191
Psychologists/Speech Pathologists/Audiologist - August 1, 2024 - May 30, 2025 191
Specialist/Non-Administrative - July 26, 2024 - June 6, 2025 200
Administrators - Jul 18, 2024 - Jun 6, 2025 206

Report dates are indicated above for each group unless previous arrangements have been made.
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